
*must check in with the teacher the day prior to coming to coach class 
**limited availability during basketball 
***limited availability during play rehearsals 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Late Bus  Late Bus   

Teacher Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday email 

Antolick   by appointment by appointment  aantolick@bcps.org 

Barsotti   after school* after school*  sbarsotti@bcps.org 

Booth   after school* after school*  hbooth@bcps.org 

Brown by appointment by appointment after school*   pbrown5@bcps.org 

Culler lunch lunch lunch lunch lunch lculler@bcps.org 

Ferrell   A' days after school A' days after school  kferrell@bcps.org 

Filling   by appointment by appointment  jfilling@bcps.org 

Fyfe after school*     rfyfe@bcps.org 

Hernandez lunch lunch after school* lunch lunch mhernandez@bcps.org 

Johnson   by appointment   mjohnson19@bcps.org 

J.Jones   B' days by appointment   jjones21@bcps.org 

Kim  after school* after school* after school*  ikim@bcps.org 

Klock   after school**   gklock@bcps.org 

Krich  by appointment by appointment by appointment  ekrich@bpcs.org 

Markowitz  by appointment by appointment   bmarkowitz@bcps.org 

Nobles   before school* before school*  mnobles@bcps.org 

Nossell  after school* by appointment by appointment  bnossell@bcps.org 

Nunez   AM by appointment   anunez@bcps.org 

Pritchard by appointment by appointment by appointment by appointment by appointment apritchard@bcps.org 

Rice   after school*   krice3@bcps.org 

Sass   after school*   asass@bcps.org 

Silvernail  by appointment by appointment by appointment  asilvernail@bcps.org 

Slavin   by appointment after school*  cslavin3@bcps.org 

Wenke after school**  after school**   jwenke@bcps.org 

Wong after school* after school* by appointment by appointment after school* jwong@bcps.org 

Young   by appointment*** by appointment***  eyoung4@bcps.org 

Sixth Grade Coach Class Availability 
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